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Thursday 29 August 2024 
 

FHPS / 2024 / T3 / 018 
 
 

2024 P4 END-OF-YEAR EXAMINATION (EYE) SCHEDULE 

 
_________________________ 
 
1 Students who are taking NTIL or exempted from Mother Tongue Languages will report to school as usual. 

 
 
 
 

DATE PAPER TIME 

Tuesday 8 October    
Listening Comprehension 

Chinese / Malay / Tamil 1 
During curriculum hours 

Wednesday 9 October    English Language Paper 1 During curriculum hours 

Thursday 10 October   Chinese / Malay / Tamil Paper 11 During curriculum hours 

Friday 11 October   
Listening Comprehension 

English Language 
During curriculum hours 

Monday 14 October 

*PSLE Marking Day 

Oral Exam  

English Language & 

Chinese / Malay / Tamil  

 

Session 1: 7.30 am to 10.30 am 

Session 2: 10.30 am to 1.30 pm 

 

(Details will be updated to parents 
via PG) 

Friday 18 October Science 

During curriculum hours 

(Students will be dismissed at 
12.30 pm) 

Monday 21 October   English Language Paper 2 

Tuesday 22 October   Chinese / Malay / Tamil Paper 2 1 

Wednesday 23 October   Mathematics   


